CW ENERJ
CWT
SOLAR
PANELTOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE  144TN10
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty

Wind load up to 2400 Pa, Snow load up to 5400 Pa
0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
16BB
n-Type
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 62716 AMMONIA CORROSION
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
CWT585-144TN10 585 Wp
CWT590-144TN10 590 Wp
CWT595-144TN10 595 Wp
CWT600-144TN10 600 Wp
CWT605-144TN10 605 Wp
1 30
87.4%
99%
93.4%